COMBINED SUPPLEMENTARY PRODUCT DISCLOSURE STATEMENT AND SUPPLEMENTARY FINANCIAL SERVICES GUIDE

SUPPLEMENTARY PRODUCT DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

This is a Supplementary Product Disclosure Statement (SPDS) that supplements and amends the following Product Disclosure Statement (PDS):

Combined Policy Booklet	Effective Date
Bow Wow Meow Accidental Injury and	9 March 2021
Illness Plan	
Bow Wow Meow Accident Plus, Peace of	9 March 2021
Mind and Ultimate Care Plans	
Bow Wow Meow Indoor Cat Plan	9 March 2021

This SPDS must be read together with the above PDS. This SPDS is effective from 15 April 2022. You should keep these documents in a safe place. Please contact us if you require a copy of any previous PDS issued by us to you.

1. REMOVAL OF ONE3SIX

Where applicable throughout the PDS, all references to 'One3Six' and 'One3Six Pty Ltd' are deleted in their entirety as they no longer arrange Bow Wow Meow Pet Insurance.

All other policy terms, conditions, limits and exclusions remain unchanged.

SPDS prepared on 10 March 2022

SUPPLEMENTARY FINANCIAL SERVICES GUIDE

This is a Supplementary Financial Services Guide (SFSG) that supplements and is to be read together with the Financial Services Guide (FSG) contained in the combined Bow Wow Meow Pet Insurance Product Disclosure Statement, Policy Terms and Conditions and Financial Services Guide booklet for the following products:

Combined Policy Booklet	Effective Date
Bow Wow Meow Accidental Injury and	9 March 2021
Illness Plan	
Bow Wow Meow Accident Plus, Peace of	9 March 2021
Mind and Ultimate Care Plans	
Bow Wow Meow Indoor Cat Plan	9 March 2021

This SFSG was prepared on 10 March 2022 and applies to all policies from 15 April 2022 and remains valid until replaced by a subsequently issued FSG.

1. REMOVAL OF ONE3SIX

Where applicable throughout the PDS, all references to 'One3Six' and 'One3Six Pty Ltd' are deleted in their entirety as they no longer arrange Bow Wow Meow Pet Insurance.

This SFSG has been prepared by The Hollard Insurance Company Pty Ltd (ABN 78 090 584 473, AFSL 241436), and PetSure (Australia) Pty Ltd (ABN 95 075 949 923, AFSL 420183) in so far as it relates to the financial services provided by them. It is authorised for distribution by Pet Tag Holdings Pty Limited (ABN 76 124 601 127, AR No. 318913) by its authorising licensee PetSure (Australia) Pty Ltd.

If you have any questions regarding any of these changes you can contact us on 1800 668 502 or via bowwow@petsure.com.au.